Haltestellenaufstellung der E-Wagen zum Schulschluss

E-Wagen 26773 Mo, Mi, Do

91 SARTERSTR

91 EIGEN MARKT

91 BUCHENSTR

91 NORDRING

91 AM WECKELSBERG
91 OVERBECKSTR

91 PROSPER Il

91 BRAUHAUS

91 AM TRAPEZ

91 ZOB BERL. PLATZ

O WO ~NOOOP,WN -

=N

E-Wagen 25371 Di

1 258 GOETHEPLATZ
2 258 OBERHOF

E-Wagen 25351MoMiDo Fr

1 258 GOETHEPLATZ
2 258 OBERHOF

E-Wagen 26772 Mo-Fr

259 WITTRINGER STR
259 WITTRING. SCHULE

259 STADTBAD

259 W.-BRANDT-PLATZ
259 GOETHEPLATZ
259 OBERHOF

259 MARKTPLATZ

259 FESTPLATZ

259 STEIGERWEG

259 KIEBITZHEIDESTR
259 HL.-KREUZ-KIRCHE
259 HELMUTSTR

259 WELHEIMER STR
259 RETHELSTR

O N O, OON-

A A A A A
A WODN-~ O O

W.-von-Siemens-RS_mittag

15:24
15:25
15:26
15:27
15:28
15:30
15:31
15:32
15:34
15:36

12:54
12:56

15:02
15:04

13:27
13:28

13:29
13:30
13:31
13:33
13:37
13:39
13:40
13:41
13:42
13:43
13:44
13:45

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

Uhr
Uhr

Uhr
Uhr

Uhr
Uhr

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

E-Wagen 25372 Mo, Mi, Do,Fr

1
2

258 GOETHEPLATZ
258 OBERHOF

E-Wagen 25372 Di

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12

258 GOETHEPLATZ

258 OBERHOF
36 OBERHOF
36 MARKTPLATZ
36 KIEBITZHEIDESTR
36 HELMUTSTR
36 SPORTPARK MOTTBRUCH
36 MUNSTERLAND. STR
36 HUNSRUCKSTR
36 REICHENBERG. STR
36 KARNTENER RING
36 BUERER STR

E-Wagen 25471 Mo,Mi,Do

1
2
3

254 JOVYPLATZ
254 MARKTPLATZ
254 OBERHOF

14:48
14:50

12:55
12:57
12:58
13:00
13:03
13:05
13:07
13:08
13:09
13:10
13:11
13:13

15:05
15:07
15:09

06.08.2024

Uhr
Uhr

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr



