Haltestellenaufstellung der E-Wagen zum Schulschluss

E-Wagen 26773 Mo, Mi, Do		E-Wagen 25372 Mo, Mi, Do,Fr	
1 91 SARTERSTR	15:24 Uhr	1 258 GOETHEPLATZ	14:48 Uhr
2 91 EIGEN MARKT	15:25 Uhr	2 258 OBERHOF	14:50 Uhr
3 91 BUCHENSTR	15:26 Uhr		
4 91 NORDRING	15:27 Uhr	<u>E-Wagen 25372 Di</u>	
5 91 AM WECKELSBERG	15:28 Uhr		
6 91 OVERBECKSTR	15:30 Uhr	1 258 GOETHEPLATZ	12:55 Uhr
7 91 PROSPER III	15:31 Uhr	2 258 OBERHOF	12:57 Uhr
8 91 BRAUHAUS	15:32 Uhr	3 36 OBERHOF	12:58 Uhr
9 91 AM TRAPEZ	15:34 Uhr	4 36 MARKTPLATZ	13:00 Uhr
10 91 ZOB BERL. PLATZ	15:36 Uhr	5 36 KIEBITZHEIDESTR	13:03 Uhr
- W 0-0-4 D:		6 36 HELMUTSTR	13:05 Uhr
<u>E-Wagen 25371 Di</u>		7 36 SPORTPARK MOTTBRUCH	
4 050 005711501 477	40.54 111	8 36 MÜNSTERLÄND. STR	13:08 Uhr
1 258 GOETHEPLATZ	12:54 Uhr	9 36 HUNSRÜCKSTR	13:09 Uhr
2 258 OBERHOF	12:56 Uhr	10 36 REICHENBERG, STR	13:10 Uhr
E M 05054M - MiD - E.		11 36 KÄRNTENER RING	13:11 Uhr
E-Wagen 25351MoMiDo Fr		12 36 BUERER STR	13:13 Uhr
1 258 GOETHEPLATZ	15:02 Uhr	E-Wagen 25471 Mo,Mi,Do	
2 258 OBERHOF	15:04 Uhr		
		1 254 JOVYPLATZ	15:05 Uhr
E-Wagen 26772 Mo-Fr		2 254 MARKTPLATZ	15:07 Uhr
		3 254 OBERHOF	15:09 Uhr
1 259 WITTRINGER STR	13:27 Uhr		
2 259 WITTRING. SCHULE	13:28 Uhr		
3 259 STADTBAD	13:29 Uhr		
4 259 WBRANDT-PLATZ	13:30 Uhr		
5 259 GOETHEPLATZ	13:31 Uhr		
6 259 OBERHOF	13:33 Uhr		
7 259 MARKTPLATZ	13:37 Uhr		
8 259 FESTPLATZ	13:39 Uhr		
9 259 STEIGERWEG	13:40 Uhr		
10 259 KIEBITZHEIDESTR	13:41 Uhr		
11 259 HLKREUZ-KIRCHE	13:42 Uhr		
12 259 HELMUTSTR	13:43 Uhr		
13 259 WELHEIMER STR	13:44 Uhr		
14 259 RETHELSTR	13:45 Uhr		